o v kc wnN

~

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

Director, Finance Agency
Controller/Treasurer

Tax Collector

Fiscal Services Manager
Investment Officer

Controller-Treasurer Division
Manager

Information Systems Manager IlI
Internal Audit Manager
Information Systems Manager |l

Controller-Treasurer Division
Manager

Information Systems Manager |
Information Systems Manager |
Information Systems Manager |
Property Tax Manager

Management Analysis Program
Manager |

Payroll Manager

Debt Management Officer
Fixed Income Portfolio Manager
General Accounting Manager
Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Internal Auditor
Senior Accountant

Bond And Investment Analyst
Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Other Positions Held County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Department Total Wages
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller

Controller

Controller
Controller
Controller

Controller

Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller

Controller

Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller

Controller

$210,375
$173,848
$149,762
$149,744
$147,473
$143,017

$135,079
$123,211
$121,307
$120,008

$116,797
$110,878
$109,188
$104,428
$104,301

$103,299
$102,902
$98,078
$96,255
$95,776
$94,941
$94,003
$93,799
$93,134
$92,229
$91,875
$91,875
$91,520



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.

Senior Accountant

Senior Management Analyst
Senior Management Analyst
Management Analyst
Senior Accountant
Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Securities Analyst

Senior Internal Auditor
Management Analyst
Management Analyst
Accountant IlI

Accountant IlI

Accountant IlI

Accountant IlI

Accountant IlI

Accountant IlI

Accountant IlI

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Associate Management Analyst B

Administrative Support Officer II

Accountant IlI

Accountant IlI

Executive Assistant Il - ACE
Treasury Coordinator
Supervising Account Clerk |
Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser
Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser

Payroll Services Clerk

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller

Controller

$91,520
$91,360
$91,360
$86,052
$84,926
$84,386
$84,386
$84,279
$83,821
$83,151
$82,865
$82,824
$81,274
$80,949
$80,949
$80,636
$80,011
$78,605
$78,156
$77,477
$74,399
$74,138
$72,174
$69,172
$68,289
$67,553
$66,830
$66,166
$65,992
$58,728
$55,695
$54,214



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Accountant Assistant
Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser
Payroll Services Clerk
Accountant Assistant
Accountant Assistant

Payroll Services Clerk
Accountant Assistant

Payroll Services Clerk
Executive Assistant | - ACE
Payroll Services Clerk

Payroll Services Clerk

Payroll Services Clerk
Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser
Contractor

Securities Analyst - Extra Help

Payroll Services Clerk

Office Specialist Il

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller

Controller

$53,616
$53,186
$53,133
$51,777
$51,692
$50,950
$50,859
$47,280
$45,938
$42,055
$28,835
$25,769
$17,645
$10,520
$4,341
$498



