	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Finance Agency		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$210,375
2.	Controller/Treasurer		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$173,848
3.	Tax Collector		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$149,762
4.	Fiscal Services Manager		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$149,744
5.	Investment Officer		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$147,473
6.	Controller-Treasurer Division Manager		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$143,017
7.	Information Systems Manager III		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$135,079
8.	Internal Audit Manager		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$123,211
9.	Information Systems Manager II		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$121,307
10.	Controller-Treasurer Division Manager		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$120,008
11.	Information Systems Manager II		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$116,797
12.	Information Systems Manager I		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$110,878
13.	Information Systems Manager II		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$109,188
14.	Property Tax Manager		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$104,428
15.	Management Analysis Program Manager II		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$104,301
16.	Payroll Manager		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$103,299
17.	Debt Management Officer		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$102,902
18.	Fixed Income Portfolio Manager		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$98,078
19.	General Accounting Manager		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$96,255
20.	Senior Accountant		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$95,776
21.	Senior Accountant		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$94,941
22.	Senior Accountant		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$94,003
23.	Senior Accountant		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$93,799
24.	Senior Internal Auditor		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$93,134
25.	Senior Accountant		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$92,229
26.	Bond And Investment Analyst		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$91,875
27.	Senior Accountant		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$91,875
28.	Senior Accountant		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$91,520

29.	Senior Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$91,520
30.	Senior Management Analyst	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$91,360
31.	Senior Management Analyst	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$91,360
32.	Management Analyst	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$86,052
33.	Senior Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$84,926
34.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$84,386
35.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$84,386
36.	Securities Analyst	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$84,279
37.	Senior Internal Auditor	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$83,821
38.	Management Analyst	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$83,151
39.	Management Analyst	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$82,865
40.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$82,824
41.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$81,274
42.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$80,949
43.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$80,949
44.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$80,636
45.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$80,011
46.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$78,605
47.	Senior Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$78,156
48.	Senior Accountant	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$77,477
49.	Associate Management Analyst B	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$74,399
50.	Administrative Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$74,138
51.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$72,174
52.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$69,172
53.	Executive Assistant II - ACE	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$68,289
54.	Treasury Coordinator	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$67,553
55.	Supervising Account Clerk I	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$66,830
56.	Accountant II	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$66,166
57.	Accountant II	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$65,992
58.	Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$58,728
59.	Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$55,695
60.	Payroll Services Clerk	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$54,214

61.	Accountant Assistant		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$53,616
62.	Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$53,186
63.	Payroll Services Clerk		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$53,133
64.	Accountant Assistant		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$51,777
65.	Accountant Assistant		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$51,692
66.	Payroll Services Clerk		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$50,950
67.	Accountant Assistant		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$50,859
68.	Payroll Services Clerk		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$47,280
69.	Executive Assistant I - ACE		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$45,938
70.	Payroll Services Clerk		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$42,055
71.	Payroll Services Clerk	Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Controller	\$28,835
72.	Payroll Services Clerk		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$25,769
73.	Accountant/Auditor-Appraiser		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$17,645
74.	Contractor		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$10,520
75.	Securities Analyst - Extra Help		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$4,341
76.	Payroll Services Clerk		Santa Clara County	Controller	\$498